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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 24 Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
17/07/2017 - 18:03 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2016

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

12 - 13 godina

1. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:13.17 439
2. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.31 403
3. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:17.46 370
4. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.45 307
5. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.93 271
6. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 "Polet" Sombor 1:44.99 148

14 - 15 godina

1. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:05.90 601
2. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.33 436
3. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.24 373
4. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.92 337
5. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.05 323
6. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:26.10 269
7. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.15 220

16 - 17 godina

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.80 633
2. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:24.88 281

14 - 17 godina

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.80 633
2. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:05.90 601
3. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.33 436
4. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.24 373
5. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.92 337
6. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.05 323
7. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:24.88 281
8. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:26.10 269
9. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.15 220

Otvoreno

1. OPACIC, Milica 01 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:04.80 633
2. MURTIN, Vanja 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.06 625
3. SEKE, Zita 03 Pk "Swim Star" 1:05.90 601
4. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.69 580
5. STANOJEVIC, Natalija 01 Olymp - Banja Luka 1:11.22 476
6. SVORCAN, Sara 04 PK Tri Delfina Beograd 1:12.12 459
7. NIŠIĆ, Dunja 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:13.17 439
8. JELICIC, Andjela 02 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.33 436
9. MARIC, Ivana 99 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:13.81 428

10. TORNJANSKI, Nina 05 Pivacki  klub,,Banat"Kikinda 1:15.31 403
11. PETAKOVIC, Mia 01 PK Vracar 1:15.68 397
12. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 PK Vracar 1:16.23 388
13. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:17.24 373
14. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 1:17.46 370
15. ERDELJAN, Katarina 03 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:19.92 337
16. KATNIC, Enja 03 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:21.05 323
17. PEKAR, Maja 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:22.45 307
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Letnje prvenstvo Vojvodine- open 2017
Subotica, 17/7/2017

Disciplina 24, Ženski, 100m Delfin/Fly, Otvoreno

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

18. REPMAN, Barbara 00 "Feniks", Sombor 1:24.88 281
19. BUHMILER, Mia 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:25.93 271
20. KATIC, Jovana 03 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:26.10 269
21. TRANKULOV, Glorija 02 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:32.15 220
22. STANOJCIC, Jovana 04 "Polet" Sombor 1:44.99 148


